HOME-MADE DESSERTS

(N) TIRAMISU

Mascarpone cheese, biscuits, coffee and liquor

(N) ZEPPOLA DI SAN GIUSEPPE
Traditional Italian baked pastry with Chantilly cream and cherries

(GF)(N) TORTA CAPRESE

Almond and chocolate cake served with mixed berry coulis

(N)(VG) CROSTATA LIMONE E ZENZERO

Vegan lemon and ginger tart

(N) (GF) PANNACOTTA AL PISTACCHIO

Pistachio pannacotta with candied orange peel
(N) TORTA DI MELE CON CREMA
Apple tart with custard

(GF) (N) AFFOGATO AL CAFFE

Vanilla ice cream, espresso coffee

DESSERT WINES 8OML

QUERCIANTICA VISCIOLE SELEZIONE
MOSCATO D’ASTI PRUNOTTO

VINSANTO DEL CHIANTI BONACCHI
MOSCATO DELLO ZUCCO CUSUMANO

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

125ML

PASSERINA BRUT VILLA ANGELA 12%
VELENOSI

CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 11%
GRAN CUVEE METODO CLASSICO VELENOSI 12.5%

CA’ DEL BOSCO ED. CUVEE PRESTIGE 13%
FRANCIACORTA

LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE CHAMPAGNE
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS CHAMPAGNE

* £5 SERVED WITH ANY DESSERT
GF=GLUTEN FREE
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N=CONTAINS NUTS V=VEGETARIAN VG=VEGAN S=CONTAINS SESAME
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR DESSERT MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT WITH NUTS.

WHISKEY 5SOML

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO
ABERLOUR 12 YO

BALVENIE 12 YO
LAPHROAIG 10 YO
TOBERMORY 12 YO

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE NO.7

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

COGNAG BRANDY & RUM 50 ML

VECCHIA ROMAGNA BRANDY

REMY MARTIN 1738 AC COGNAC

MARTELL VS COGNAC

SANTA TERESA 1796 RUM

SPIRITS & SHOTS 35ML

HOME-MADE LIMONCELLO
DISARONNO, FRANGELICO

MONTENEGRO, JAGERMEISTER

TEQUILA SILVER & GOLD

SAMBUCA, AMARO DEL CAPO
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GRAPPE 35ML

MONTANARO - DOLCETTO
MONTANARO - MOSCATO
MONTANARO - DEL PIEMONTE (AMBRATA)

MONTANARO- NEBBIOLO DA BARBARESCO

COCKTAILS & LONG DRINKS

APEROL SPRITZ
prosecco, aperol, soda

NEGRONI
gin, campari, martini rosso

BELLINI
prosecco, peach schnapps, peach puree

GIN & TONIC 50ML
Gin Mare, Malfy, Silent Pool, Bloom,

The Botanist, Tanqueray, Hendrick’s

MARTINI

gin, martini dry
AMERICANO

martini red, campari, soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, kahlua, coffee

RUM & COKE

CAFFETTERIA

ESPRESSO /DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO / DOUBLE MACCHIATO
AMERICANO / WHITE AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
DECAFFEINATO

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT 20%. A 12.5% OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE BILL

Y/
£7
£7

£7

£11
£12
£10

£13

£12

£12
£12

£12

£2.20 /£3.10
£2.20/ £3.10
£2.50/ £2.70

£3.10

£3.10
£3.10
+£0.20



